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RELATORIO DE BoOLSISTAS

Auxilio Transporte Intermunicipal / CAMPUS CODO

Situacgao do

# |Nome Matricula Curso Periodo P
Auxilio
1 égﬂ%ﬁm BEATRIZ DOS SANTOS VIEIRADE 5451047620 PEDAGOGIA 8 EM ANALISE
CELIANE PAIVA ALVES 20240041391 PEDAGOGIA 2 EM ANALISE
ANA DANIELLY COSTA 20240051066 PEDAGOGIA 2 EM ANALISE
CIENCIAS NATURAIS -
4 STEPHANE LIMA DE SENA 2022025467  SINSES 6 EM ANALISE
5 | LILIAN GOMES SOARES 2022025770 PEDAGOGIA 6 EM ANALISE
WELLINY VICTORIA BAYMA DA SILVA 20240056204 PEDAGOGIA 2 EM ANALISE
7 |JOANA D ARC BATISTA PESSOA 2022025823 CIENCIAS NATURAILS - 6 EM ANALISE
BIOLOGIA
8 |CARLA VITORIA DOS REIS SOARES 2022037341 | CIENCIAS HUMANAS - 6 EM ANALISE
HISTORIA
9  ANNA JULLIA RODRIGUES MACIEL 2023077744 CIENCIAS HUMANAS - 4 EM ANALISE
HISTORIA
10 JARIANE CUNHA OLIVEIRA 2022025841 PEDAGOGIA 6 EM ANALISE
CIENCIAS NATURAIS -
11 GIRLENE DE BRITO CUNHA 20230108254 S10\ A= 4 EM ANALISE
12 ELZIANE MOREIRA NOGUEIRA GUIMARAES 20240051880 PEDAGOGIA 2 EM ANALISE
13 DIANA DOS SANTOS PESSOA 2023077510 < CIENCIAS NATURAILS - 4 EM ANALISE
BIOLOGIA
14 KAUANNE HOLANDA DE ARAUIO 20240041346 PEDAGOGIA 2 EM ANALISE
15 FERNANDO HENRIQUE SANTOS FERREIRA 20240040830 ﬁigﬁggﬁ HUMANAS - 2 EM ANALISE
FRANCILEIDE FERNANDES MACHADO
16 AN 2022026150 PEDAGOGIA 6 EM ANALISE
17 JAQUELINE GUIMARAES DA CONCEICAO 2021046874 %Eﬁgg}i HUMANAS - 8 EM ANALISE
18 CARLEANE DA SILVA SANTOS 2023089208 CIENCIAS NATURAILS - 4 EM ANALISE
BIOLOGIA
19 KARLEILSON DA SILVA SANTOS 20240041050 CIENCIAS NATURAILS - 2 EM ANALISE
BIOLOGIA
20 SAMIRA MOREIRA DA SILVA 20240051772 CIENCIAS NATURAILS - 2 EM ANALISE
BIOLOGIA
21 JOILANY DE OLIVEIRA MEDINO 20240041088 CLENCIAS NATURAILS - 2 EM ANALISE
BIOLOGIA
22 LUIS DANILO LIMA DOS SANTOS 20240056250 PEDAGOGIA 2 EM ANALISE
23 MARIA DO SOCORRO DA SILVA DOS SANTOS 2021047183 PEDAGOGIA 8 EM ANALISE
24 ANA LINA DIAS MARTINS 2021047245 PEDAGOGIA 8 EM ANALISE
25 AILSON SOUSA DA SILVA 20240056358 PEDAGOGIA 2 EM ANALISE
26 MARIA FRANCISCA DA SILVA TORRES 2019032067 | CIENGIAS HUMANAS - 12 EM ANALISE
HISTORIA
CIENCIAS HUMANAS -
27 LUCAS DA SILVA SANTOS 2021060185 | SENGS 8 EM ANALISE
28 JOSE ARIOSVALDO DOS SANTOS SILVA 2021060111 PEDAGOGIA 8 EM ANALISE
AMANDA BEATRIZ COSTA LACERDA DOS CIENCIAS HUMANAS -
29 SRINCY 20230102813 NG 4 EM ANALISE
30 NAYRA NATALI SILVA PALHANO 20240051718 CLENCIAS NATURAILS - 2 EM ANALISE
BIOLOGIA
31 STEFANY FARIAS DA SILVA 20240040643 CIENCIAS HUMANAS - 2 EM ANALISE
HISTORIA
32 LUDYELLE CHRISTINA SILVA DA LUZ 20240056269 PEDAGOGIA 2 EM ANALISE
33 LETICIA RODRIGUES DA SILVA 2023077726 PEDAGOGIA EM ANALISE
34 ANA VITORIA DE OLIVEIRA DE SOUSA 2022025663 CIENCIAS NATURAILS - 6 EM ANALISE
BIOLOGIA
35 VALDIRENE DA SILVA AGUIAR 2023077459 < CIENCIAS NATURAILS - 4 EM ANALISE
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Nome

FRANCISCA DOS SANTOS MOUZINHO

JOAO EDUARDO DOS SANTOS SILVA

MARIA GRAZIELLE DO NASCIMENTO FRAZAO
SAFYRA MONIELE DA COSTA PORTELA
NATASHA EMANUELLE SOUZA DA SILVA

KEYLANE COSTA DA SILVA
RAIMUNDA SILVA DA CONCEICAO

MARIA DE FATIMA DA SILVA LIMA
ANA VITORIA DA SILVA NUNES

ANTONIO CARLOS FERREIRA DA COSTA

SERGIANE DE OLIVEIRA GUILHON

LILIANE DA SILVA E SILVA
CAMILA SILVA PINTO

ANA KARLA FERREIRA DA COSTA

SERLANDIO DA SILVA DOS SANTOS

NATALIA RANY GOMES DA SILVA
ADRIA CAROLINY REIS MAGALHAES

ANA MARIA DA CONCEICAO DOS REIS

MIZAEL ROCHA DA SILVA
HANNA BELIT ALVES ALCANTARA DA COSTA
AUREA MARCIA AGUIAR DA SILVA

BIANCA GOMES SOUSA

MARIA BEATRIZ DA SILVA TORRES

BIANCA DE FATIMA SOBREIRO DE OLIVEIRA

KAMYLLA SILVA VALENCA

LAYLA KAWANE LIMA DA SILVA

ALINE DA CRUZ DOS SANTOS
LAINE DA CRUZ DOS SANTOS LIMA

ERICA MARIA RODRIGUES BARATA

FRANCISCO DA SILVA

LINA DE ABREU VIEIRA
MARIA GRASIELE SILVA DE OLIVEIRA

TAMIRES NASCIMENTO NOGUEIRA

ANA PAULA DA SILVA ROCHA

ADRIANO NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS

MAYRLA THAYNA DE SOUSA LIMA

SABRINA SEBASTIANA DA SILVA VIEIRA
ILMA DA CRUZ LEMOS
JULIANA ALVES FERREIRA

ANA CAROLINA DOS SANTOS ARAUJO
ANA PAULA DE SOUSA LUZ

NANDO MAGALHAES MOURA

Matricula

2023089280

2021060069

2022025529
20240061779
2023077299

20240041319
2021047076

2022041747
2022041845

2019031856

20240051709

2022025752
20230108290

2020048927

20240040699

20240056231
2023089324

2022036273

20230108325
2022036282
2021047236

2020026821

2023077314

20240056090

20240055421

2022041774

2023077762
2023092419

20230102724

2022025707

20240051852
2023077628

2019054645

2023077566

2020043386

20240040779

20230108165
2021047227
20240061590

20230108316
20230103230

2022025494

Curso
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